Day-Brite / CFI EvoGrid LED recessed utilizes highly reliable and efficient
Philips LED platform boards and dimmable driver enabling market leading
performance in its category. Its soft opal diffuser with large luminous area
minimizes apparent brightness compared to other basket luminaires and
provides general lighting perfect for a wide variety of applications. Tunable
white light allows color temperature flexibility between 2700K
and 6500K CCT.
Ordering guide	 Example:  1EVG37L8TW-4-D-UNV-DTW
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumens Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
1 EV G 8TW  – 4  – D  – UNV  – DTW  –
1	 1' EV	 EvoGrid G	 Grid 37L	 3700 nominal
delivered
lumens
45L	 4500 nominal
delivered
lumens
50L	 5000 nominal
delivered
lumens
8TW	 80 CRI, 2700K
thru 6500K
white light
tuning
4	 4' D	 Diffuse
(opal)
UNV	 Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
DTW	 Dual channel
tunable
white
EMLED	 Integral emergency, 1100lm
nominal, 6500K color
circuit only
F1/D	 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
luminaires
F2/7W	 3/8" single flex, 7 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
luminaires
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
DSC	 Quick driver disconnect
	Accessories (order separately)
•	 FMA14 – 1'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA
“F” mounting
•	 EVD14L – EvoGrid 4' replacement lens
Recessed
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
EvoGrid 1x4
with tunable white technology
3700/4500/5000 lm
EvoGrid_LED_tw_1x4  www.day-brite.com   11/18  page 1 of 5
Application
•	A highly efficient, visually comfortable, architecturally styled recessed
LED luminaire designed with a minimalistic strategy to achieve
sustainable objectives.
•	Low profile standard configuration is only 2-7/8" deep requiring